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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE

Form C-104
Supersedes Old C-104 and C-110
Effactive 1-1-65

AND

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

RORATION OFFICE

)erator

David Fasken

Idress

608 First National Bank Buil
sason(s) for filing (Check proper box)

O

Change in Transporter of:

ot ]

Casinghead Gas

aw Well
Dry G

ecompletion

ding, Midland, Texas 79701

Condensate D

Other (Please explain)

C

as
|

l

hange in OwnershlpD

change of ownership give name

d address of previous owner -

OF WELL AND LEASE
!1 Well No.% Poal

ESCRIPTION

,ease Name

<

3 Fgemation )
}%YOW

Lease No.

14496

Kind of Lease

r Fee

o |

| State, ede@o

b
Ling Federal il
.ocation
Unit Letter G : 1980 Feet From The North i.ine and 1980 Feet from The East
Line of Section 31 Township 19-S Range 34 -E , NMPM, Lea County

)ESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF
Nar.e of Authorized Transporter of Cil [

or Cordensate X

Navajo Crude 0il Purchasing Company
Ncome of Authorized Transgorter of Casinghead Gas ot Cry Gas }_CJ
Llano, Inc.
! ., ‘R
1f well produces oil or liquids, Unit , Sec. WP e
give location of tarks. G 31 -t 19-§$ 34_
.

y other lease or po«

OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)

New Mexico
d copy of this form is to be sent)

T

| P.0. Box 175, Artesia,
N el
"Address (Give address to which approve

lP.O. Box 1320, Hobbs, New Mexico

;as actuaily connected? \ When
E | yes L g=t2=8- §-27-¥3

51, give commingling order number:

{ this production is commingied with that from an
COMPLETION DATA
TOLL Well TGas well | New Well TWorkover | Deepen TPlug Back | Same Res’v. TDiff. Res‘v.
Designate Type of Completion — Xy “ < X < '] ! : "
Date Spudded { Date Compli Ready to Pro’d. Total DepthI ] li P.8.T.D ) l
12-31-82 3-30-83 13,690' | 13,599
Elevattons (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc., Name of Producing Formation I Top Ot1/Gas Pay Tubing Depth
3651.6 R.K.B. Morrow 1 13,514 13,470"
Perforations Depth Casing Shoe
13,514 - 13,522, & JSPF, (0.33" dia. hole) 13,690’
_ TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD
HOLE SIZE '1 CASING & TUBING SIZE | DEPTH SET ! SACKS CEMENT
17 1/2" 13 3/8" 400 [300 Lite + 150 “C"
12 1/4" | 9 5/8" | 5200 7300 Lite + 300 "C"
| 8 3/4" | 5 1/2" | 13,690 1625 Lite + 300 "H'+200"¢"
1 1 2 3/8" 113,470 1
(Test must be after recovery of total volume of load oil and must be equal to or exceed top allowe

TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE
0OIL WELL

able for th

is depth or be for full 2¢ hours)
Producing Method (Flow, pump, §33 lift, etc.)

1

i Date First New Otl Run To Tanks T Date of Test

L ength of Test Tublng Fressue

Casing Preasurs T Choke Size

Gas - MCF

Actual Prod. During Test Otl-Bbla.

T Water - Bbls.

_

GAS WELL
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D Lenqgth of Test l Bbls. Condensate/MMCF Gravity of Condenaate
2244 4 . i ——= Dry Gas
Testing Metkod (pitot, back pr.) Tubing Pressure (shnt—u) ' Casing Pressure (Shut—ln) Chokse Size
Rack Pressure 4295 ! Pkr 12/64"
( olu CONSERVATION COMMISSION

|. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

1 hereby certify that the rules and regulat
Commission have been complied with and tha
above is true and complete to the best of my kn

jions of the Oil Conservation
t the information given
owledge and belief.

|
i

SEP 271983

, 19 ———

APPROVED
BY ORIGINY &2 ED pY JERWY SEXTON

pisikct | SUPEXVISOR
TITLE

iled in compliance with RULE 1104,

If this is a request for allowable for & newly drilled or deepened
well, this form must be accompanied by & tabulation of the deviation

This form is to be f

W%K m%%x s

ignat
Robert H. Angeviwde, Agent

tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111,
All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow

(Title)

September 12, 1983
(Date)

able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections L 1, i,
well name of number, or transporter, or other
104 st ha filad fnc ae

and V1 for changes of owner,
such change of condition.

A nanl in multinle

Canarata Easrma o
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DEVIATION TESTS

DAVID FASKEN

LING FEDERAL NO. 1

1980' FNL & 1980' FEL
Sec 31, T19S, R34E
Lea County, New Mexico

DEPTH DEVIATION
(Feet) (Degrees)

90
400
1000
1530
2095
2598
3100
3605
3700
3730
3762 2-3/4
3823
3886 1-3/4
3980
4170
4248
4326
4389
4547
4579
4674
4861
5175
5288
5790
6193
6668
7182
7674
8236
8742
9466
10000
10821
11684
12067
12520
12837
13206
13380 3/4
13690 3/4
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DAVID FASKEN

/ /('{L’i %/ 2 T S ‘l‘\C,,

7 ROBERT H.” ANG /%gent

Subscribed and sworn to before me this dax of April, A. D. 1982.
,/7* s
e A /
AUEALT AN A

Vicki L. Zant, Notary Public
in and for the State of Texas
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