DISTR &UTION	Α	R ALLOWABLE ND	Form C-104 Supersedes Old C-104 and C-110 Effective 1-1-65
E	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSF	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GA	S
GAS			
DRATION OFFICE			
David Fasken			
608 First Nationa	1 Bank Building, Midland,	Texas 79701 Other (Please explain)	
on(s) for filing (Check proper box) We!l	Change in Transporter of:		
ompletion	Oil Dry Gas Casinghead Gas Condensat	te	
nge in Ownership			
ange of ownership give name Iddress of previous owner			
CRIPTION OF WELL AND I	EASE Well No. Pool Name, Including Form	nation Kind of Lease State, Federal	
Ling Federal	1 Undesignated Mo	rrow	
ation G 198	OFeet From TheNorth_Line	and <u>1980</u> Feet From	The East
Init Letter /		4-Е , ММРМ, Lea	County
Ine of section J1			
Te of Authorized Transporter of Oil	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS	Address (Give address to which appro	ved copy of this form is to be sent) New Mexico
Nauraia Crude Oil	Purchasing Company	P.O. Box 175, Artesia, Address (Give address to which appro	ved copy b) this joint to be the
ne of Authorized Transporter of Ca	singheda Gus or bry - A	P.O. Box 1320, Hobbs,	New Mexico
Llano, Inc.	Unit sec. (10 C) 24 F	Is gas actually connected? Why yes	9-12-83- 9-22-83
	G 31 19-S 34-E ith that from any other lease or pool, a	give commingling order number:	
his production is commingled w MPLETION DATA	Oli Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.
Designate Type of Completi	on – (X) X	X Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
te Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod. 3-30-83	13,690'	13,599'
<u>12-31-82</u> svations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		Top Oil/Gas Pay 13,514	Tubing Depth 13,470'
3651.6 R.K.B.	Morrow	15,514	Depth Casing Shoe 13,690'
13,514 <u>- 13,522</u>	4 JSPF, (0.33" dia. hol	CEMENTING RECORD	
	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT 300 Lite + 150 "C"
HOLE SIZE	13 3/8"	400	$\frac{300 \text{ Lite} + 150 \text{ C}}{1300 \text{ Lite} + 300 \text{ C''}}$
12 1/4"	9 5/8"	5200	1625 Lite + 300 "H"+200"
8 3/4"	5 1/2" 2 3/8"	12 (70	
EST DATA AND REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a able for this d		oil and must be equal to or exceed top allo
II. WELL ate First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas	lift, etc.)
ate First New OII frain to the		Casing Pressure	Choke Size
ength of Test	Tubing Pressure		Gas - MCF
ctual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbla.	Water - Bbls.	
TAS WELL		Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test		Dry Gas
2244 Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size 12/64"
Back Pressure	4295	Pkr.	VATION COMMISSION
ERTIFICATE OF COMPLI	ANCE	SEP 2	7 1983
	nd regulations of the Oil Conservation	n APPROVED	
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information give above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief		IN DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR	
DOVE IS THE AND COMPLETE TO		TITLE	
2.1	1	This form is to be filed	in compliance with RULE 1104.
Achert & Angevine		This form is to be filed in compliance and will do it deepen If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepen well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviati tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.	
	Signature	tests taken on the well in the	m must be filled out completely for all
Robert H. Ang	gevine, Agent	able on new and recomplete	weiter
September 12	•	Fill out only Sections	I, II, III, and VI for change of condit
September 12	(Date)	Canarata Forme C.104	must be filed for each nool in mult

RECEIVED

Ì

SEP 1 3 1983 O.C.D. HOBBS OFFICE

DEVIATION TESTS

¥.

1

DAVID FASKEN

LING FEDERAL NO. 1

1980' FNL & 1980' FEL Sec 31, T19S, R34E Lea County, New Mexico

DEPTH (Feet)	DEVIATION (Degrees)		
	l,		
90	1 ₂		
400	¹ / ₄ 1		
1000			
1530	1		
2095	1		
2598	3/4		
3100	$1\frac{1}{2}$		
3605	2-3/4		
3700	3 ¹ / ₄		
3730	3 ¹ 2		
3762	2-3/4		
3823	$3\frac{1}{2}$		
3886	1-3/4		
3980	2 ¹ 2		
4170	3		
4248	1-3/4		
4326	3		
4389	3		
4547	3 ¹ 2		
4579	3		
4674	2-3/4		
4861	2-3/4		
5175	2^{1}_{2}		
5288	1		
5790	1		
6193	$1\frac{1}{2}$		
6668	14		
7182	12		
7674	1 2		
8236	1		
8742	1		
9466	11/2		
10000	2		
10821	3/4		
11684	14		
12067	$\frac{1}{4}$		
12520	. 3/4		
12837			
13206	2		
13380	3/4		
13690	3/4		
	DAVID FASKEN		
	DAVID FASTER		
	Malie to Angevine.		
	ROBERT H. ANGEVINE, Agent		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th day of April, A. D. 1982. illin in and for the State of Texas

.

and an approximation of the second second

RECEIVED

.

ţ

5

,

SEP 1 3 1983

PROBAS OFFICE